
MOUNTAIN BIKING - MEDIGAMES 2025
miércoles, 11 de junio de 2025
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Wiclax · www.wiclax.comWiclax · www.wiclax.com Results · 11/06/2025 11:11:45 · Pàgina 1/4

Results

Pl. Bib Cognoms, nom Nat Sx Cat St. Time Time
km/h
Avg

1 2 DUSSERRE Colin FRA M AM 9:40:10.342 41:14.8 24,21
2 4 WOEHRER Stefan AUT M CM 9:40:10.342 42:15.5 23,63
3 8 ARAVENA Rodrigo CHI M CM 9:40:10.342 48:09.2 20,74
4 6 VENTOSO Breixo ESP M CM 9:40:10.342 49:13.5 20,29
5 5 HEINIX Christophe BEL M CM 9:40:10.342 52:12.5 19,13
6 16 EXPOSITO Marc FRA M EM 9:40:10.342 52:57.7 18,86
7 14 RUBLING Uwe GER M EM 9:40:10.342 54:25.1 18,35
8 17 MASSOULLIE Philippe FRA M EM 9:40:10.342 1:02:23.9 16,00
9 11 SCHWARZ Werner AUT M EM 9:40:10.342 1:03:38.9 15,69

10 9 VAN TOMME Jacques FRA M DM 9:40:10.342 1:05:31.3 15,24
11 13 SORNICLE Jerome FRA M EM 9:40:10.342 1:15:08.7 13,29
12 12 VAN BREUSEGEM Paul BEL M EM 9:40:10.342 1:20:38.5 12,38
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General classification

Pl. Bib Cognoms, nom Nat Sx Cat Time
km/h
Avg

1 2 DUSSERRE Colin FRA M AM 41:14 24,21
2 4 WOEHRER Stefan AUT M CM 42:15 23,63
3 8 ARAVENA Rodrigo CHI M CM 48:09 20,74
4 6 VENTOSO Breixo ESP M CM 49:13 20,29
5 5 HEINIX Christophe BEL M CM 52:12 19,13
6 16 EXPOSITO Marc FRA M EM 52:57 18,86
7 14 RUBLING Uwe GER M EM 54:25 18,35
8 17 MASSOULLIE Philippe FRA M EM 1:02:23 16
9 11 SCHWARZ Werner AUT M EM 1:03:38 15,69

10 9 VAN TOMME Jacques FRA M DM 1:05:31 15,24
11 13 SORNICLE Jerome FRA M EM 1:15:08 13,29
12 12 VAN BREUSEGEM Paul BEL M EM 1:20:38 12,38
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Ranking by categories

Pl. Bib Cognoms, nom Nat Sx Cat St. Time Time
km/h
Avg

A MALE - under 35 years old (AM) (1)
1 2 DUSSERRE Colin FRA M AM 9:40:10.342 41:14.8 24,21

C MALE - de 45 to 54 years old (CM) (4)
1 4 WOEHRER Stefan AUT M CM 9:40:10.342 42:15.5 23,63
2 8 ARAVENA Rodrigo CHI M CM 9:40:10.342 48:09.2 20,74
3 6 VENTOSO Breixo ESP M CM 9:40:10.342 49:13.5 20,29
4 5 HEINIX Christophe BEL M CM 9:40:10.342 52:12.5 19,13

D MALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DM) (1)
1 9 VAN TOMME Jacques FRA M DM 9:40:10.342 1:05:31.3 15,24

E MALE - de 65 to 69 years old (EM) (6)
1 16 EXPOSITO Marc FRA M EM 9:40:10.342 52:57.7 18,86
2 14 RUBLING Uwe GER M EM 9:40:10.342 54:25.1 18,35
3 17 MASSOULLIE Philippe FRA M EM 9:40:10.342 1:02:23.9 16,00
4 11 SCHWARZ Werner AUT M EM 9:40:10.342 1:03:38.9 15,69
5 13 SORNICLE Jerome FRA M EM 9:40:10.342 1:15:08.7 13,29
6 12 VAN BREUSEGEM Paul BEL M EM 9:40:10.342 1:20:38.5 12,38
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Ranking by categories - General

Pl. Bib Cognoms, nom Nat Sx Cat Time
km/h
Avg

A MALE - under 35 years old (AM) (1)
1 2 DUSSERRE Colin FRA M AM 41:14 24,21

C MALE - de 45 to 54 years old (CM) (4)
1 4 WOEHRER Stefan AUT M CM 42:15 23,63
2 8 ARAVENA Rodrigo CHI M CM 48:09 20,74
3 6 VENTOSO Breixo ESP M CM 49:13 20,29
4 5 HEINIX Christophe BEL M CM 52:12 19,13

D MALE - de 55 to 64 years old (DM) (1)
1 9 VAN TOMME Jacques FRA M DM 1:05:31 15,24

E MALE - de 65 to 69 years old (EM) (6)
1 16 EXPOSITO Marc FRA M EM 52:57 18,86
2 14 RUBLING Uwe GER M EM 54:25 18,35
3 17 MASSOULLIE Philippe FRA M EM 1:02:23 16
4 11 SCHWARZ Werner AUT M EM 1:03:38 15,69
5 13 SORNICLE Jerome FRA M EM 1:15:08 13,29
6 12 VAN BREUSEGEM Paul BEL M EM 1:20:38 12,38


